
.. I ’Page 1 of2  2 6% 7 0 1 (-/ 7-’‘f? a IGINAL 
! Yahoo! $ail - tafthei”ghts@yahoo.com 

lorida, LLC (TJ868 and TX738) 

Date: Thu, 2 

From: “Paula 

fJJEPOSIT m= 

7 4 m4 1 0 Q  L A P R ’ ~  ’$2007 
Dear Mr. Burkhol 

t for cancellation of the company’s 
IXC and CLEC certifikates and I need further information before we can 
proceed. We can cancel the certificates voluntarily, which is when a 
company pays all outstanding Regulator\X qssessment Fees plus the 
current 
year‘s fees and leaves in good standing, or involuntarily, which is 
when 
certificates are cancelled on the Commission’s own motion for violation 
of a rule or statute. 
operating in Florida in August 2006, we were not notified at that time. 
As information, the company would owe the 2006 fees regardless since 
the 
Regulatory Assessment Fee is owed if certificates are active for any 
day 
during a calendar year. And, since we were not notified that the 
company wished to cancel its certificates until 2007, it also owes the 
2007 fees. 

’Although your letter stated the company ceased 

Both certificates owe a $3 late payment charge for late payment of  the 
2005 Regulatory Assessment Fees, plus they owe the 2006 and 2007 
Regulatory Assessment Fees, and the late payment charge for the 2006 
fees (2006 fee Lne company owe 
minimum amount April 16, 2007, the 

is broken down as 

$ 3 late payment for 2005 fee, TJ868d 
$ 3 late payment for 2005 fee, T X 7 3 8 J  
$50 Regulatory Assessment Fee for 2006 for TJ868d 
$50 Regulatory Assessment Fee for 2006 for TX738d 
$ 9 late payment for 2006 fee, TJ868v 
$ 9 late payment for 2006 fee, TX7384 
$50 Regulatory Assessment Fee for 2007 for TJ868 
$50 Regulatory Assessment Fee for 2007 for TX738*/ 

At the March 13, 2007, Agenda Confereike, the minimum Regulatory 
Assessment Fee for IXCs was increased from $50 to $700 and for CLECs 
from $50 to $600. However, the new minimum amount does not become 
effective until April 16th. Therefore, if you want to be granted a 
voluntary cancellation, the company need to pay the $224 before April 
16th. If the company decides to let its certificates cancel for cause 
or pays on April 16th or after, the amount would be $1,424. 

4 

n \ I  , h i ;  I 4 %..I-:::> - h - 7 :  
-1 i -- . L 3 . L t * f .  

23 6 
I would appreciate your review of this information and let me know as 
soon as possible, but no later than April 6th how the company wishes 603 4 0 2 

FPSC-CCtIP.ffS$!C)i CLERK 



COMPANY IDENTIFICATION 
Printed on 04/19/2007 at 10:46:08 by RRT 

Assessment 

RAF 

Comp 1 et e : EO Telecom of Florida, LLC 

Due Paid Owe 
$50.00 $50.00 $0.00 

Mailing Name: EO Telecom of Florida, LLC DEPOSIT w F k #  
Company Code: TX738 FEID Number: 7 4 L APR il, 3 2007 

Interest 

Extension Fee 

65?- RAF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD 01/01/2005 THROUGH 12/31/2005 

~ ~~ ~ ~ ~~ 

$0.50 $0.00 $0.50 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

Reg. Date: 11/10/2003 Inactive Date: 
Service : CLX - Competitive Local Exchange 
Received: Actual RAF Form 
Status : Pending 
Amended : No Extension: NO 
Frozen: No Comments : No 
Payment Count: 1 Payment Made to Date 
Operating Rev: $0.00 Interstate Rev: 
RAF Rate: 0.0020 Net RAF Due: 

-4 

q- 17-0 7 
127 

$0.00 
$50 .OO 

I Penalty I $2.50 1 $0.00 I $ 2 . 5 0  I 

1 Total I $53.00 I $50.00 I $3.00 I 
Last modification was made on Tuesday, March 7, 2006 at 12:59 PM by Valorie Moore 



COMPANY IDENTIFICATION 
Printed on 04/19/2007 at 10:46:26 by 

Penalty 

-c( 73% 
EO Telecom of Florida, LLC 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

EO Telecom of Florida, LLC a m L  

Interest 

Extension Fee 

TX738 FEID Number: 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

RRT 

q- 17-07 RAF ACCOUNT FOX THE PERIOD 01/01/2006 THROUGH 12/31/2006 

Reg. Date: 11/10/2003 Inactive Date: 
Service : CLX - Competitive Local Exchange 
Received: No RAF Form 
Status : Pending 
Amended : No 
Frozen: No Comments : No 
Payment Count: 0 Payments Made to Date 
Operating Rev: $0.00 Interstate Rev: $0.00 
RAE' Rate: Net RAF Due: 

.z 
$0.00 

I Assessment I Due I Paid I Owe I 
$0.00 $0.00 1 . $0.00 I I RAF I 

I Total I $0.00 I $0.00 I $0.00 1 
Last modification was made on Monday, December 4, 2006 at 8:30 AM by David Brown 


